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UrbanSim Workshop may 17 - 20 2010

Participants: 31 (26 Ext + 5 Int)

User: 19

[Tutorial: 29
I T

Marko Kryvobokov
Institut des Sciences de I'Homme (ISH) - CNRS / ENS-LSH / Université Lumiére Lyon2
Laboratory of Transport Economics (LET) Lyon

Mark.kryvobokov@Iet.ish-lyon.cnrs.fr

Tutorial and User

Constantinos ANTONIOU, Ph.D., Assistant Professor
National Technical University of Athens

antoniou@central.ntua.gr

| Tutorial

Thomas Nicolai
Technische Universitat Berlin Institut fiir Land und Seeverkehr FG
Verkehrssystemplanung und Verkehrstelematik

nicolai@vsp.tu-berlin.de

Tutorial and User

Alain PHOLO BALA
Center of Operations Research and Econometrics (CORE)
Université Catholique de Louvain 1348 Louvain-la-Neuve BELGIQUE

Alain.PHOLOBALA@uclouvain.be

Tutorial

Jonathan Jones
Center of Operations Res earch and Econometrics (CORE)
Université Catholigue de Louvain 1348 Louvain-la-Neuve BELGIQUE

Jonathan.Jones@uclouvain.be

Tutorial

Ricardo Hurtubia
Transport and Mobility Laboratory EPFL Lausanne

ricardo.hurtubia@epfl.ch

Tutorial

Olivier Gallay
Transport and Mobility Laboratory EPFL Lausanne

ricardo.hurtubia@epfl.ch

Tutorial

Navid Khademi
ENS Cachan France

navid.khademi@ens-cachan.fr

Tutorial and User

Nicolas Coulombel
ENS Cachan France

nicolas.coulombel@ens-cachan.fr

Tutorial and User

Seghir Zerguini
ENS Cachan France

seghir.zerguini@ens-cachan.fr

Tutorial and User

Prof. Andre de Palma
ENS Cachan France

andre.depalma@ens-cachan.fr

Tutorial and User

Jose Moyano
ENS Cachan France

moyalvjo@gmail.com

Tutorial and User

Louis Chauveau
THEMA UCP Cergy France

arithmetique@hotmail.com

Tutorial and User

Bruno Miguel Fachada dos Santos
DEI/FCT Universidade de Coimbra Portugal

bmfs@MIT.EDU

Tutorial and User

Saskia van der Loo B EEEeE - B Tutorial
saskia.VanderLoo@econ.kuleuven.be

KU Leuven

Dipl.Ing. Benjamin Mousseau o ) 0

e Benjamin.Mousseau@eifer.uni-karlsruhe.de Tutorial

Moez Kilani o

University Lille 3 France moez.kilani@univ-lille3.fr Tutorial

Pieter J. Fourie
CSIR Pretoria Southafrica

Pfourie@csir.co.za

Tutorial and User

Hakim Ouaras

DONDENA Bocconi University Milan Italy

Carlos A.Vanegas
Department of Computer Science - Purdue University, West Lafayette, IN 47907 USA

cvanegas@cs.purdue.edu

Antje Kunze Chair for Information Architecture ETH Zuerich

kunze@arch.ethz.ch

THEMA UCP Cergy France hakim.ouaras@u-cergy.fr Tutorial and User

Lorenzo Turci lorenzo.turci@unib: ni.it T t 1 I
DONDENA Bocconi University Milan Italy IR T IRl utoria
Rodolfo Bagglo lorenzo.turci@unibocconi.it Tutorial

Tutorial and User

Jan Halatsch Chair for Information Architecture ETH Zuerich

halatsch@arch.ethz.ch

Tutorial and User

Sylvie Gayda STRATEC s.a. Brussels

S.gayda@stratec.be

Tutorial

Perrine Fastré STRATEC s.a. Brussels

Kirill Maller IVT ETH Zirich

P.fastre@stratec.be

kirill. mueller@ivt.baug.ethz.ch

Tutorial and User

Tutorial

Patrick Schirmer IVT ETH Ziirich

patrick.schirmer@ivt.baug.ethz.ch

Tutorial and User

Christoph Zollig IVT ETH Ziirich

christof.zoellig@ivt.baug.ethz.ch

Tutorial and User

Balz Bodenmann IVT ETH Ziirich

balz.bodenmann@ivt.baug.ethz.ch

Veronika Killer IVT ETH Ziirich

veronika.killer@ivt.baug.ethz.ch

Tutorial and User
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